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AW-CORE-SERVER-GOLD Arctic Wolf Core Server License - Gold $218.00 2.00% $215.24

AW-CORE-SERVER-PLATINUM Arctic Wolf Core Server License - Platinum $257.00 2.00% $253.75

AW-CORE-SERVER-SILVER Arctic Wolf Core Server License - Silver $192.00 2.00% $189.57

AW-CORE-USER-GOLD Arctic Wolf Core User License - Gold $218.00 2.00% $215.24

AW-CORE-USER-PLATINUM Arctic Wolf Core User License - Platinum $257.00 2.00% $253.75

AW-CORE-USER-SILVER Arctic Wolf Core User License - Silver $192.00 2.00% $189.57

AW-IR-JSR-B Arctic Wolf IR JumpStart Retainer $5,000.00 2.00% $4,936.75

AW-MDR-10XX-S-10GC Arctic Wolf 1000 Series Sensor - 4 x 10G SFP+ with RJ45 Connectors $10,000.00 2.00% $9,873.50

AW-MDR-10XX-S-10GF Arctic Wolf 1000 Series Sensor - 4 x 10G Multi-Mode Fiber LC Connectors with Bypass $12,000.00 2.00% $11,848.20

AW-MDR-10XX-S-10GFNB Arctic Wolf 1000 Series Sensor - 4 x 10G Multi-Mode Fiber LC Connectors Non-Bypass $10,000.00 2.00% $9,873.50

AW-MDR-10XX-S-10GT Arctic Wolf 1000 Series Sensor - 4 x 10G SFP+ with Twinax Connectors $10,000.00 2.00% $9,873.50

AW-MDR-10XX-S-1GC Arctic Wolf 1000 Series Sensor - 8 x 1G with RJ45 Connectors $10,000.00 2.00% $9,873.50

AW-MDR-10YR Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 10 year $46.80 2.00% $46.21

AW-MDR-13MO Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention – 13 months $14.70 2.00% $14.51

AW-MDR-1XX-S Arctic Wolf 100 Series Sensor $1,500.00 2.00% $1,481.03

AW-MDR-1YR Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 1 year $14.40 2.00% $14.22

AW-MDR-2XX-S Arctic Wolf 200 Series Sensor $3,000.00 2.00% $2,962.05

AW-MDR-2XX-S-10G Arctic Wolf 200 Series Sensor - 2 x 10G Multi-mode fiber SFP+ modules with LC connector $4,500.00 2.00% $4,443.08

AW-MDR-2XX-S-10GC Arctic Wolf 200 Series Sensor - 2 x 10G SFP+ with RJ45 connectors $4,500.00 2.00% $4,443.08

AW-MDR-2XX-S-10GT Arctic Wolf 200 Series Sensor - 2 x 10G SFP+ with Twinax $4,500.00 2.00% $4,443.08

AW-MDR-2YR Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 2 year $18.00 2.00% $17.77

AW-MDR-3XX-S-10GC Arctic Wolf 300 Series Sensor - 2 x 10G SFP+ with RJ45 Connectors $6,000.00 2.00% $5,924.10

AW-MDR-3XX-S-10GF Arctic Wolf 300 Series Sensor - 4 x 10G Multi-Mode Fiber LC Connectors $7,200.00 2.00% $7,108.92

AW-MDR-3XX-S-10GFNB Arctic Wolf 300 Series Sensor - 2 x 10G SFP+ with Fiber LC Connectors Non-Bypass $6,000.00 2.00% $5,924.10

AW-MDR-3XX-S-10GT Arctic Wolf 300 Series Sensor - 2 x 10G SFP+ with Twinax Connectors $6,000.00 2.00% $5,924.10

AW-MDR-3XX-S-1GC Arctic Wolf 300 Series Sensor - 5 x 1G with RJ45 Connectors $7,200.00 2.00% $7,108.92

AW-MDR-3YR Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 3 year $21.60 2.00% $21.33

AW-MDR-4YR Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 4 year $25.20 2.00% $24.88

AW-MDR-5YR Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 5 year $28.80 2.00% $28.44

AW-MDR-6MO Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 6 months $8.64 2.00% $8.53

AW-MDR-6YR Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 6 year $32.40 2.00% $31.99

AW-MDR-7YR Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 7 year $36.00 2.00% $35.54

AW-MDR-8YR Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 8 year $39.60 2.00% $39.10

AW-MDR-90DAY Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 90 days $0.00 2.00% $0.00

AW-MDR-9YR Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 9 year $43.20 2.00% $42.65

AW-MDR-AWS Arctic Wolf MDR AWS server license $180.00 2.00% $177.72

AW-MDR-AZS Arctic Wolf MDR Azure server license $120.00 2.00% $118.48

AW-MDR-BOX Arctic Wolf MDR Box user license $22.50 2.00% $22.22

AW-MDR-EXPLR Arctic Wolf MDR Data Exploration License $30.00 2.00% $29.62

AW-MDR-GSU Arctic Wolf MDR G-Suite user license $22.50 2.00% $22.22

AW-MDR-IMANAGE Arctic Wolf MDR iManage User License $60.00 2.00% $59.24

AW-MDR-LS Arctic Wolf MDR Log Search - 30 Day Search $14.40 2.00% $14.22

AW-MDR-O365 Arctic Wolf MDR Office 365 user license $22.50 2.00% $22.22

AW-MDR-OB Arctic Wolf MDR Onboarding $46,422.00 2.00% $45,834.76

AW-MDR-SE Arctic Wolf MDR server license $200.00 2.00% $197.47

AW-MDR-SFDC Arctic Wolf MDR Salesforce user license $22.50 2.00% $22.22

AW-MDR-USER Arctic Wolf MDR user license $200.00 2.00% $197.47

AW-MR-1XX-S Arctic Wolf 100 Series Managed Risk Scanner $1,500.00 2.00% $1,481.03

AW-MR-2XX-S Arctic Wolf 200 Series Managed Risk Scanner $3,000.00 2.00% $2,962.05

AW-MR-AWS Arctic Wolf Managed Risk AWS license $60.00 2.00% $59.24

AW-MR-AWS-CSPM Arctic Wolf Managed Risk CSPM AWS license $15.00 2.00% $14.81

AW-MR-AZR Arctic Wolf Managed Risk Azure server license $100.00 2.00% $98.74

AW-MR-AZR-CSPM Arctic Wolf Managed Risk CSPM Azure license $15.00 2.00% $14.81


